
 
       

2019-2020 Academic Calendar 
 

PRE-MOD PROGRAMS 
 

International Summer Business Program (ISBP) July 8 – July 24   

MMark Marketing Management & Orientation July 22 - August 9 

MSF Financial Economics & Orientation July 26 - August 9  

MAcc Valuation Financial Economics & Orientation                                       July 29 - August 9 

MBA Foundations in Quantitative Analysis July 29 – July 30 

MBA Orientation  July 31 - August 7 

MAcc Assurance Orientation July 31 - August 9 

EMBA Week in Residence August 4 – August 10 

MBA Exchange Orientation August 8 – August 9 

MMHC Orientation August 10 (MMHC classes begin August 15) 

FALL Semester 2019 
 

First Day of Classes, Module I August 12, Monday 
 
Labor Day (All classes in session) September 2, Monday 
 
Last Day of Classes, Module I September 26, Thursday 
 
Module I Exam Period September 30 - October 4, Monday-Friday 
 
Short Courses/Immersions/Fall Break October 7 - 11, Monday-Friday 
 
First Day of Classes, Module II October 14, Monday 
 
Thanksgiving Break November 22 - December 1, Friday-Sunday 
     
Last Day of Classes, Module II December 5, Thursday  
 
Module II Exam Period December 9 - 13, Monday-Friday 
     
Winter Break December 14 - January 5, Saturday-Sunday 
 

SPRING Semester, 2020 
 

First Day of Classes, Module III January 6, Monday 
 
MLK Holiday – No Classes January 20, Monday. (Make-up classes meet on Friday, Jan. 24) 
 
Last Day of Classes, Module III February 20, Thursday  

 
Module III Exam Period  February 24 - February 28, Monday-Friday 
     
Spring Break February 29 - March 8, Saturday-Sunday 
 
First Day of Classes, Module IV March 9, Monday 
 
Last Day of Classes, Module IV April 23, Thursday 
 
Module IV Exam Period April 27 - May 1, Monday-Friday 
 
COMMENCEMENT      May 8, Friday  


